
AY 21-22 Core Clinical Experiences Calendar – Required Curricular Days 
 

 Core Clinical Experiences – Detailed Block Schedule 
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  Thematic Section 1 Required Dates: May 10, 2021 – August 20, 2021 

     Required Orientation - Monday May 10, 2021 

H 1A Tuesday May 11, 2021 - Friday June 11, 2021 

  FCE June 7, 2021 - June 11, 2021 

H 1B Monday June 14, 2021 - Thursday July 15, 2021 

  ISC (A1) Friday, July 16, 2021 

  FCE June 14, 2021 - June 18, 2021 

 1C Monday July 19, 2021 - Wednesday, August 18, 2021 

  FCE July 19, 2021 - July 23, 2021 

End of Thematic Section 1 Exams - Thursday August 19, 2021 

ISC (A2) August 20, 2021 
  Last Day Thematic Section 1 - Friday August 20, 2021 

Vacation - August 21, 2021 - August 29, 2021 (9 days) 

  Thematic Section 2 Required Dates: August 30, 2021 – December 17, 2021 

     Required Orientation -  Monday August 30, 2021 

H 2A Tuesday August 31, 2021 - Friday October 1, 2021 

  FCE September 27, 2021 - October 1, 2021 

H 2B Monday October 4, 2021 - Thursday November 4, 2021 

  FCE October 4, 2021 - October 8, 2021 

  Careers in Medicine #5 Planning the AS Year - November 5, 2021 

H, H 2C Monday November 8, 2021 - Friday December 10, 2021 

  FCE November 8, 2021 - November 12, 2021 

End of Thematic Section 2 Exams - Monday December 13, 2021 

ISC (B1) Tuesday December 14, 2021 

ISC (B2) Wednesday December 15, 2021 

ISC (B3) Thursday December 16, 2021 

Careers in Medicine #6 Career Day - Friday December 17, 2021 
  Last Day Thematic Section 2 - Friday December 17, 2021 

 Vacation - Friday December 18, 2021 - Sunday January 2, 2022 (16 days) 
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  Thematic Section 3 Required Dates: January 3, 2022 – April 22, 2022 

     Required Orientation -  Monday January 3, 2022 

H 3A Tuesday January 4, 2022 - Friday February 4, 2022 

  FCE January 31, 2022 - February 4, 2022 

H 3B Monday February 7, 2022 - Thursday March 10, 2022 

  FCE February 7, 2022 - February 11, 2022 
  ISC (C1) Friday March 11, 2022 

Vacation - Saturday March 12, 2022 - Sunday March 20, 2022 (9 days) 

H 3C Monday March 21, 2022 - Wednesday April 20, 2022 

  FCE March 21, 2022 - March 25, 2022 

CCCA Monday March 21, 2022 - Friday April 1, 2022 

End of Thematic Section 3 Exams - Thursday April 21, 2022 

ISC (C2) Friday April 22, 2022 

Last Day Thematic Section 3 - Friday April 22, 2022 

Transition to AS Week - Required - Monday April 25, 2022 - Friday April 29, 2022 
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